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Primorskaya
Taurages VJISM
SK Tapa
Vetrunge

RS/Lasnamée 2

Minsk region
Kaunas Tauras
Salaspils SS 1
RS/Lasnamée 1

AtlasIF

RCOR
RS/Kopli
Vilnius Tauras
RS/Mustamée
Salaspils SS 2
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+/-
96-61
83-60
73-63
71-78
26-87

+/-
104-51
72-76
82-89
82-97
83-110

+/-
98-46
82-61
68-69
49-53
28-96
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